
MX Prestige Maggiora MX2 - Warm Up Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 36 FERRIGATO L. 1:51.739
Migliore

1 2:03.061 08:04:16.480

2 1:57.070 08:06:13.550

3 1:56.127 08:08:09.677

4 1:53.495 08:10:03.172

5 2:18.534 08:12:21.706

6 1:53.781 08:14:15.487

7 1:51.739 08:16:07.226

 Po. 2 - # 16 BRIDA A. + 00.450
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.090 08:04:27.448

2 1:59.679 08:06:27.127

3 2:00.014 08:08:27.141

4 1:53.678 08:10:20.819

5 1:53.288 08:12:14.107

6 2:05.830 08:14:19.937

7 1:52.189 08:16:12.126

 Po. 3 - # 49 DUSI M. + 00.670
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.526 08:04:04.236

2 1:55.637 08:05:59.873

3 2:08.863 08:08:08.736

4 1:52.894 08:10:01.630

5 2:11.216 08:12:12.846

6 2:16.475 08:14:29.321

7 1:52.409 08:16:21.730

 Po. 4 - # 25 SADOVSCHI A. + 00.998
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.077 08:07:35.261

2 1:55.022 08:09:30.283

3 3:17.367 08:12:47.650

4 1:52.737 08:14:40.387

5 2:10.075 08:16:50.462

 Po. 5 - # 71 BENNATI M. + 01.035
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.536 08:04:15.143

2 1:54.418 08:06:09.561

3 2:06.890 08:08:16.451

4 1:53.927 08:10:10.378

5 1:52.774 08:12:03.152

6 3:33.486 08:15:36.638

 Po. 6 - # 920 MORO L. + 01.165
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.167 08:04:24.999

2 1:58.946 08:06:23.945

3 3:13.958 08:09:37.903

4 1:52.904 08:11:30.807

5 1:54.562 08:13:25.369

6 1:56.083 08:15:21.452

 Po. 7 - # 249 CALUGI D. + 01.168
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.679 08:04:16.784

2 2:15.119 08:06:31.903

3 1:57.537 08:08:29.440

4 2:07.572 08:10:37.012

5 1:54.052 08:12:31.064

6 2:04.920 08:14:35.984

7 1:52.907 08:16:28.891

 Po. 8 - # 9 LADINI A. + 01.398
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.253 08:04:26.157

2 1:59.474 08:06:25.631

3 1:57.490 08:08:23.121

4 1:54.579 08:10:17.700

5 2:06.307 08:12:24.007

6 1:53.137 08:14:17.144

7 1:53.768 08:16:10.912

 Po. 9 - # 244 VOLPICELLI E. + 01.439
Diff. Primo

1 3:24.496 08:05:33.004

2 1:56.981 08:07:29.985

3 1:55.133 08:09:25.118

4 1:59.042 08:11:24.160

5 1:53.178 08:13:17.338

6 2:10.964 08:15:28.302

 Po. 10 - # 384 CAMPORESE L. + 02.386
Diff. Primo

1 2:58.972 08:08:12.857

2 3:58.677 08:12:11.534

3 1:55.356 08:14:06.890

4 1:54.125 08:16:01.015

 Po. 11 - # 336 RIZZI L. + 02.526
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.335 08:04:48.100

2 2:03.737 08:06:51.837

3 1:56.052 08:08:47.889

4 2:21.844 08:11:09.733

5 1:59.538 08:13:09.271

6 1:54.265 08:15:03.536

 Po. 12 - # 12 ROSATI L. + 02.732
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.607 08:05:36.368

2 2:01.429 08:07:37.797

3 1:56.594 08:09:34.391

4 1:54.710 08:11:29.101

5 2:07.682 08:13:36.783

6 1:54.471 08:15:31.254

 Po. 13 - # 831 PASQUALOTTO J.+ 02.839
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.583 08:04:17.838

2 2:24.570 08:06:42.408

3 1:59.069 08:08:41.477

4 2:26.745 08:11:08.222

5 1:55.941 08:13:04.163

6 1:54.578 08:14:58.741

 Po. 14 - # 153 BINDI R. + 03.223
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.635 08:04:32.745

2 2:01.104 08:06:33.849

3 2:00.804 08:08:34.653

4 1:55.747 08:10:30.400

5 1:56.855 08:12:27.255

6 1:54.962 08:14:22.217

7 1:55.774 08:16:17.991

 Po. 15 - # 151 SCHILD N. + 03.530
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.857 08:05:00.619

2 2:49.241 08:07:49.860

3 1:56.031 08:09:45.891

4 2:08.123 08:11:54.014

5 1:55.269 08:13:49.283

6 2:14.241 08:16:03.524

 Po. 16 - # 75 DE SANCTIS M. + 03.905
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.481 08:05:22.718

2 1:58.079 08:07:20.797

3 2:20.279 08:09:41.076

4 1:55.975 08:11:37.051

5 3:05.377 08:14:42.428

6 1:55.644 08:16:38.072

 Po. 17 - # 41 SCHIOCHET A. + 03.960
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.939 08:04:08.625

2 1:58.827 08:06:07.452

3 2:11.137 08:08:18.589

4 1:56.501 08:10:15.090

5 2:27.436 08:12:42.526

6 1:55.699 08:14:38.225

7 2:22.067 08:17:00.292

 Po. 18 - # 271 APOLLONI M. + 04.089
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.932 08:05:44.621

2 2:00.895 08:07:45.516

3 2:18.393 08:10:03.909

4 2:12.984 08:12:16.893

5 1:57.638 08:14:14.531

6 1:55.828 08:16:10.359

 Po. 19 - # 117 CARIOLATO N. + 04.319
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.840 08:04:50.074

2 2:08.393 08:06:58.467

3 4:16.436 08:11:14.903

4 1:58.895 08:13:13.798

5 1:56.058 08:15:09.856

 Po. 20 - # 259 GANDINO G. + 04.339
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.613 08:06:53.605

2 1:59.674 08:08:53.279

3 3:56.416 08:12:49.695

4 1:56.078 08:14:45.773

Fastest lap: 1:51.739 
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MX Prestige Maggiora MX2 - Warm Up Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 21 - # 666 OLDANI R. + 04.447
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.780 08:04:40.157

2 2:29.234 08:07:09.391

3 1:59.558 08:09:08.949

4 1:56.186 08:11:05.135

5 2:10.998 08:13:16.133

6 1:57.123 08:15:13.256

 Po. 22 - # 383 BORZ N. + 04.667
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.726 08:04:45.600

2 2:00.136 08:06:45.736

3 1:58.553 08:08:44.289

4 1:58.391 08:10:42.680

5 1:56.406 08:12:39.086

6 2:29.860 08:15:08.946

 Po. 23 - # 206 BELLOCCI C. + 05.092
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.316 08:06:21.711

2 2:17.755 08:08:39.466

3 1:58.265 08:10:37.731

4 2:20.641 08:12:58.372

5 1:56.831 08:14:55.203

 Po. 24 - # 595 BATIGNANI F. + 05.528
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.259 08:13:11.401

2 1:57.267 08:15:08.668

 Po. 25 - # 66 DAVOLI A. + 06.423
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.009 08:05:07.322

2 2:07.503 08:07:14.825

3 2:00.163 08:09:14.988

4 1:58.162 08:11:13.150

5 2:00.119 08:13:13.269

 Po. 26 - # 379 PALUMBO M. + 06.495
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.672 08:04:57.608

2 2:05.092 08:07:02.700

3 2:05.784 08:09:08.484

4 2:02.600 08:11:11.084

5 2:22.136 08:13:33.220

6 1:58.234 08:15:31.454

 Po. 27 - # 120 DALLA VALERIA E.+ 06.633
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.656 08:04:34.322

2 2:00.895 08:06:35.217

3 2:19.779 08:08:54.996

4 1:58.807 08:10:53.803

5 1:58.372 08:12:52.175

6 2:31.937 08:15:24.112

 Po. 28 - # 14 SALINA P. + 06.731
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.132 08:04:42.612

2 2:18.354 08:07:00.966

3 2:00.055 08:09:01.021

4 2:00.273 08:11:01.294

5 2:21.125 08:13:22.419

6 1:58.470 08:15:20.889

 Po. 29 - # 246 RICCI M. + 07.736
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.366 08:05:08.928

2 2:08.440 08:07:17.368

3 2:10.666 08:09:28.034

4 1:59.475 08:11:27.509

5 2:14.049 08:13:41.558

6 2:06.664 08:15:48.222

 Po. 30 - # 140 LODI T. + 08.990
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.972 08:05:02.965

2 2:04.572 08:07:07.537

3 2:13.801 08:09:21.338

4 3:08.199 08:12:29.537

5 2:00.729 08:14:30.266

6 2:10.985 08:16:41.251

 Po. 31 - # 175 SPERL MATTHIAS M.+ 09.929
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.449 08:04:49.237

2 2:05.623 08:06:54.860

3 2:02.696 08:08:57.556

4 2:06.429 08:11:03.985

5 2:01.668 08:13:05.653

6 2:06.385 08:15:12.038

 Po. 32 - # 173 FALSER G. + 11.340
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.862 08:05:05.017

2 2:06.251 08:07:11.268

3 2:03.079 08:09:14.347

4 2:06.433 08:11:20.780

5 2:05.463 08:13:26.243

6 2:03.099 08:15:29.342

 Po. 33 - # 252 PAVAN S. + 35.395
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.134 08:15:45.685

Fastest lap: 1:51.739 
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